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Tilassique Grill Menu
https://menulist.menu

3813 Boston Rd, The Bronx, United States
+17186543222,+19175928451 - https:/lwww.klassiquebargrill.com/

The Menu of Klassique Grill from The Bronx includes about 41 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.9.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/the-bronx/klassique-grill/m/full-menu
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Tilassique Grill Yenu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $5.0
Meat Dishes

JERK PORK $8.0
Main Dishes

CURRY GOAT $9.0
Drinks

COCONUT WATER $5.0
Side Orders

CHICKEN WINGS (8) $13.0
Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $9.0
Indian

CURRY CHICKEN $9.0
Dishes

ACKEE SALTFISH $10.0
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE $2.0
Other Tavorites

SALTFISH $8.0

Hibachi Combo

STEAK SHRIMP $35.0

{fmerican Dishes
MAC CHEESE

Meat Selections
OXTAIL

Jamaican Sodas
TING

Side Dishes

RASTA PASTA

MASHED POTATOES

Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN
JERK CHICKEN

Soft Drinks
PEPSI
WATER

Popular Ttems
STEW PEAS
CALLALOO

Starters

SWEET CHILI WINGS
COW FOOT
STEW CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

SALMON

$6.0

$18.0

$3.0

$15.0
$6.0

$9.0
$9.0

$2.0
$1.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0
$9.0
$9.0

$20.0



Tilassique Grill Yenu

RED SNAPPER $18.0
SHRIMP $17.0

Dinner Specials (flvailable
ffter 3Pm Wed-Sat)

PEPPER SHRIMP (8) $11.0
CODFISH CAKES (4) $8.0
SEAFOOD BASHMENT $30.0
CRAB LEGS CORN $25.0

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

MEAT
SOUP

Beverage

DG SODA (VARIOUS FLAVORS) $2.5

TROPICAL RHYTHMS (VARIOUS
FLAVORS)

TRU-JUICE (VARIOUS FLAVORS) $3.0
ARIZONA (VARIOUS FLAVORS) $2.5

$2.5

SNAPPLE (VARIOUS FLAVORS)

$2.5
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Tilassique Grill
3813 Boston Rd, The Bronx,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 14:00-21:10
Tuesday 14:00-21:10
Wednesday 14:00-21:10
Thursday 14:00-22:10
Friday 14:00-22:10
Saturday 14:00-22:10
Sunday 14:00-20:10
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